
4 X 100 3/10/05

VARSITY GIRLS 4 X 100 RELAY

LANE SCHOOL TIME PLACE

1 DECATUR 52.11 7

2 RANCHVIEW 50.84 3

3 CELINA 50.24 2

4 LONESTAR 47.74 1

5 SANGER 51.98 6

6 KRUM 51.48 5

7 AUBREY 51.38 4

8 BRIDGEPORT 52.91 8

VARSITY GIRLS 4 X 100 RELAY REGIONAL QUALIFIERS

NAMES SCHOOL TIME PLACE

LONESTAR 47.74 1

CELINA 50.24 2

RANCHVIEW 50.84 3

AUBREY 51.38 4



VARSITY BOYS 4 X 100 RELAY

LANE SCHOOL TIME PLACE

1 LONESTAR 44.89 7

2 ARGYLE 43.69 4

3 DECATUR 43.59 3

4 CELINA 42.48 1

5 SANGER 42.82 2

6 RANCHVIEW 43.72 5

7 BRIDGEPORT 44.79 6

8 KRUM 45.15 8

VARSITY BOYS 4 X 100 RELAY REGIONAL QUALIFIERS

NAMES SCHOOL TIME PLACE

CELINA 42.48 1

SANGER 42.82 2

DECATUR 43.59 3

ARGYLE 43.69 4



VARSITY GIRLS 100 METER HURDLES
LANE SCHOOL NAME TIME PLACE

1 CELINA ARCHER 16.94 5

2 GAINESVILLE RIDGE 17 6

3 DECATUR STRIPLING 16.24 3

4 RANCHVIEW FRAZIER 14.73 1

5 DECATUR NEIGHBORS 16.1 2

6 LONESTAR GREENE 16.77 4

7 ARGYLE STYRON 17.04 7

8 SANGER SCOTT 17.90 8

VARSITY GIRLS 100 METER HURDLES REGIONAL QUALIFIERS
NAME SCHOOL TIME PLACE

FRAZIER RANCHVIEW 14.73 1

NEIGHBORS DECATUR 16.10 2

STRIPLING DECATUR 16.24 3

GREENE LONESTAR 16.77 4



VARSITY BOYS 110 METER HURDLES
LANE SCHOOL NAME TIME PLACE

1 LONESTAR WASHINGTON 15.92 5

2 GAINESVILLE COPELAND 17.06 6

3 RANCHVIEW ISMAIL 14.96 3

4 ARGYLE THOMPSON 14.39 1

5 DECATUR KEVETTER 14.89 2

6 SANGER MARTINEZ 15.82 4

7 CELINA MOORSE 17.49 7

8 SANGER HUTHER 17.83 8

VARSITY BOYS 110 METER HURDLES REGIONAL QUALIFIERS
NAME SCHOOL TIME PLACE

THOMPSON ARGYLE 14.39 1

KEVETTER DECATUR 14.89 2

ISMAIL RANCHVIEW 14.96 3

MARTINEZ SANGER 15.82 4



VARSITY BOYS 100 METER DASH
LANE SCHOOL NAME TIME PLACE

1 SANGER THOMAS 11.89 8

2 SANGER JACKSON 11.45 6

3 SANGER EVANS 11.09 1

4 DECATUR PARKER 11.13 2

5 CELINA NORMAN 11.26 3

6 CELINA REEDER 11.44 5

7 CELINA SCHMID 11.59 7

8 LONESTAR DELEON 11.43 4

VARSITY BOYS 100 METER DASH REGIONAL QUALIFIERS
NAME SCHOOL TIME PLACE

EVANS SANGER 11.09 1

PARKER DECATUR 11.13 2

NORMAN CELINA 11.26 3

DELEON LONESTAR 11.43 4



VARSITY GIRLS 100 METER DASH
LANE SCHOOL NAME TIME PLACE

1 ARGYLE LOTZE 13.12 4

2 KRUM BRINKLEY 13.32 5

3 LONESTAR MAINOO 12.29 2

4 LONESTAR LOVE 12.25 1

5 DECATUR RIVAS 13.09 3

6 GAINESVILLE DILL 13.62 7

7 SANGER WOLTERS 13.86 8

8 CELINA WRIGHT 13.39 6

VARSITY GIRLS 100 METER DASH REGIONAL QUALIFIERS
NAME SCHOOL TIME PLACE

LOVE LONESTAR 12.25 1

MAINOO LONESTAR 12.29 2

RIVAS DECATUR 13.09 3

LOTZE ARGYLE 13.12 4



VARSITY GIRLS 1600 METER RUN
LANE SCHOOL NAME TIME PLACE

1 KRUM MCQUINN 5.42.40 7

2 LONESTAR SUMMERS 5.41.62 6

3 ARGYLE WOOLUMS 5.33.22 2

4 RANCHVIEW LYNCH 5.24.39 1

5 SANGER SPRINGER 5.34.31 3

6 DECATUR KYLE 5.36.31 4

7 CELINA CASSELL 5.38.75 5

8 SANGER STALDER 5.58.13 8

VARSITY GIRLS 1600 METER RUN REGIONAL QUALIFIERS
NAME SCHOOL TIME PLACE

LYNCH RANCHVIEW 5.24.39 1

WOOLUMS ARGYLE 5.33.22 2

SPRINGER SANGER 5.34.31 3

KYLE DECATUR 5.36.31 4



VARSITY BOYS 1600 METER RUN
LANE NAME SCHOOL TIME PLACE

1 SPLAIN ARGYLE 4.57.99 7

2 MILLS SANGER 4.28.80 4

3 PERRY SANGER 4.21.80 1

4 CLAYTON DECATUR 4.22.79 2

5 ISRAEL RANCHVIEW 4.23.28 3

6 HARRIS CELINA 4.52.35 6

7 RAINEY SANGER 4.46.01 5

8 BISHOP CELINA 5.07.86 8

VARSITY BOYS 1600 METER RUN REGIONAL QUALIFIERS
NAME SCHOOL TIME PLACE

PERRY SANGER 4.21.80 1

CLAYTON DECATUR 4.22.79 2

ISRAEL RANCHVIEW 4.23.28 3

MILLS SANGER 4.28.80 4



VARSITY GIRLS 200 METER RUN
LANE SCHOOL NAME TIME PLACE

1 KRUM MURRAY 27.51 6

2 RANCHVIEW FRAZIER 26.10 3

3 LONESTAR MAINOO 24.97 1

4 LONESTAR LOVE 25.1 2

5 SANGER HENDERSON 27.17 5

6 DECATUR RIVAS 27.57 7

7 ARGYLE LOWRY 26.20 4

8 SANGER NIEVES 29.01 8

VARSITY GIRLS 200 METER RUN REGIONAL QUALIFIERS
NAME SCHOOL TIME PLACE

MAINOO LONESTAR 24.97 1

LOVE LONESTAR 25.10 2

FRAZIER RANCHVIEW 26.1 3

LOWRY ARGYLE 26.2 4



VARSITY BOYS 200 METER RUN
LANE NAME SCHOOL TIME PLACE

1 WADLEY RANCHVIEW

2 FRANKLIN CELINA 23.49 5

3 MARKWARDT ARGYLE 22.49 2

4 DAVIS CELINA 21.92 1

5 BROXSON SANGER 22.89 4

6 MUELSTEIN DECATUR

7 PARKER DECATUR 22.62 3

8 ELLIS KRUM 23.73 6

VARSITY BOYS 200 METER RUN REGIONAL QUALIFIERS
NAME SCHOOL TIME PLACE

DAVIS CELINA 21.92 1

MARKWARDT ARGYLE 22.49 2

PARKER DECATUR 22.62 3

BROXSON SANGER 22.89 4



VARSITY GIRLS 300 METER HURDLES RUN
LANE SCHOOL NAME TIME PLACE

1 DECATUR STRIPLING

2 AUBREY NORTHCUTT 47.77 3

3 ARGYLE STYRON 47.64 2

4 LONESTAR GREENE 48.68 5

5 DECATUR NEIGHBORS 47.11 1

6 GAINESVILLE RIDGE 50.41 6

7 CELINA ARCHER 47.94 4

8 SANGER WOLTERS

VARSITY GIRLS 300 METER HURDLES RUN REGIONAL QUALIFIERS
NAME SCHOOL TIME PLACE

NEIGHBORS DECATUR 47.11 1

STYRON ARGYLE 47.64 2

NORTHCUTT AUBREY 47.77 3

ARCHER CELINA 47.94 4



VARSITY BOYS 300 METER HURDLES RUN
LANE NAME SCHOOL TIME PLACE

1 RABY BRIDGEPORT 45.96 8

2 ISMAIL RANCHVIEW 40.49 1

3 MORSE CELINA 41.86 4

4 THOMPSON ARGYLE 41.19 2

5 KEVETTER DECATUR 41.29 3

6 SMITH SANGER 41.99 5

7 HERRAN CELINA 44.19 7

8 MARTINEZ SANGER 42.79 6

VARSITY BOYS 300 METER HURDLES RUN REGIONAL QUALIFIERS
NAME SCHOOL TIME PLACE

ISMAIL RANCHVIEW 40.49 1

THOMPSON ARGYLE 41.19 2

KEVETTER DECATUR 41.29 3

MORSE CELINA 41.86 4



BOYS 3200 METER RUN 3/10/05

VARSITY BOYS 3200 METER RUN

LANE SCHOOL NAME TIME PLACE

1 AUBREY MOORE 10.52.86 7

2 SANGER MILLS 9.53.66 3

3 DECATUR CLAYTON 9.38.21 2

4 SANGER PERRY 9.35.25 1

5 CELINA HARRIS 10.27.53 5

6 ARGYLE SPLAIN 10.28.00 6

7 SANGER RAINEY 10.11.45 4

8 LONESTAR HEUCHERT 11.11.93 8

VARSITY BOYS 3200 METER RUN REGIONAL QUALIFIERS

NAME SCHOOL TIME PLACE

PERRY SANGER 9.35.25 1

CLAYTON DECATUR 9.38.21 2

MILLS SANGER 9.53.66 3

RAINEY SANGER 10.11.45 4



VARSITY GIRLS 3200 METER RUN
LANE SCHOOL NAME TIME PLACE

1 DECATUR PALOMO 12.29.20 5

2 ARGYLE SORENSEN 12.04.86 1

3 ARGYLE WOOLUMS 12.13.73 3

4 LONESTAR SUMMERS 12.10.86 2

5 SANGER STALDER 12.28.71 4

6 KRUM HUNTER 13.04.09 8

7 CELINA SMITH 13.03.66 7

8 KRUM MCQUINN 12.47.30 6

VARSITY GIRLS 3200 METER RUN REGIONAL QUALIFIERS
NAME SCHOOL TIME PLACE

SORENSEN ARGYLE 12.04.86 1

SUMMERS LONESTAR 12.10.86 2

WOOLUMS ARGYLE 12.13.73 3

STALDER SANGER 12.28.71 4



4 X 200 RELAY 3/10/05

VARSITY GIRLS 4 X 200 RELAY

LANE SCHOOL TIME PLACE

1 KRUM 1.51.77 6

2 LONESTAR 1.48.07 4

3 RANCHVIEW 1.44.37 1

4 ARGYLE 1.46.64 2

5 SANGER 1.51.37 5

6 GAINESVILLE 1.54.14 8

7 CELINA 1.47.40 3

8 DECATUR 1.51.81 7

VARSITY GIRLS 4 X 200 RELAY REGIONAL QUALIFIERS

NAMES SCHOOL TIME PLACE

RANCHVIEW 1.44.37 1

ARGYLE 1.46.64 2

CELINA 1.47.40 3

LONESTAR 1.48.07 4



VARSITY BOYS 4 X 200 RELAY

LANE SCHOOL TIME PLACE

1 BRIDGEPORT 1.34.03 6

2 RANCHVIEW 1.31.86 4

3 ARGYLE 1.30.99 3

4 CELINA 1.28.85 1

5 SANGER 1.29.79 2

6 KRUM 1.33.56 5

7 DECATUR 1.34.66 7

8 LONESTAR 1.34.67 8

VARSITY BOYS 4 X 200 RELAY REGIONAL QUALIFIERS

NAMES SCHOOL TIME PLACE

CELINA 1.28.85 1

SANGER 1.29.79 2

ARGYLE 1.30.99 3

RANCHVIEW 1.31.86 4



4 X 400 RELAY 3/10/05

VARSITY GIRLS 4 X 400 RELAY

LANE SCHOOL TIME PLACE

1 KRUM 4.20.63 7

2 CELINA 3.57.73 2

3 RANCHVIEW 4.04.00 3

4 ARGYLE 3.56.54 1

5 DECATUR 4.07.12 4

6 SANGER 4.10.74 6

7 LONESTAR 4.07.36 5

8 BRIDGEPORT 4.22.14 8

VARSITY GIRLS  4 X 400 RELAY REGIONAL QUALIFIERS

SCHOOL TIME PLACE

ARGYLE 3.56.54 1

CELINA 3.57.73 2

RANCHVIEW 4.04.00 3

DECATUR 4.07.12 4



4 X 400 RELAY 3/10/05

 



VARSITY BOYS 4 X 400 RELAY

LANE SCHOOL TIME PLACE

1 LONESTAR 3.38.79 7

2 RANCHVIEW 3.34.45 5

3 ARGYLE 3.28.61 3

4 CELINA 3.24.41 1

5 DECATUR 3.26.50 2

6 GAINESVILLE 3.31.66 4

7 SANGER 3.36.64 6

8 BRIDGEPORT 3.40.89 8

VARSITY BOYS  4 X 400 RELAY REGIONAL QUALIFIERS

SCHOOL TIME PLACE

CELINA 3.24.41 1

DECATUR 3.26.50 2

ARGYLE 3.28.61 3

GAINESVILLE 3.31.66 4



VARSITY GIRLS 400 METER RUN
LANE SCHOOL NAME TIME PLACE

1 KRUM BORCHARDT 1.02.09 8

2 AUBREY SCHMITZ 1.01.35 6

3 LONESTAR SPANN 58.08 1

4 SANGER HENDERSEN 58.32 2

5 ARGYLE MUELLER 58.85 3

6 DECATUR DENNARD 1.01.12 5

7 CELINA GRANT 1.00.12 4

8 SANGER MARTINEZ 1.01.95 7

VARSITY GIRLS 400 METER RUN REGIONAL QUALIFIERS
NAME SCHOOL TIME PLACE

SPANN LONESTAR 58.08 1

HENDERSEN SANGER 58.32 2

MUELLER ARGYLE 58.85 3

GRANT CELINA 1.00.12 4



VARSITY BOYS 400 METER RUN
LANE NAME SCHOOL TIME PLACE

1 FLORES SANGER 54.77 8

2 MOORE AUBREY 52.60 4

3 JACKSON RANCHVIEW 51.56 3

4 BROWN CELINA 50.23 2

5 RIVERA DECATUR 50.16 1

6 GAINESVILLE JANZEN 53.93 6

7 BOSWELL DECATUR 53.13 5

8 BOWEN LONESTAR 54.16 7

VARSITY BOYS 400 METER RUN REGIONAL QUALIFIERS
NAME SCHOOL TIME PLACE

RIVERA DECATUR 50.16 1

BROWN CELINA 50.23 2

JACKSON RANCHVIEW 51.56 3

MOORE AUBREY 52.6 4



VARSITY GIRLS 800 METER RUN
LANE SCHOOL NAME TIME PLACE

1 SANGER SPRINGER 2.33.27 8

2 LONESTAR SUMMERS 2.24.06 3

3 CELINA DAVIS 2.25.17 5

4 RANCHVIEW LYNCH 2.21.93 2

5 DECATUR DENNARD 2.21.29 1

6 DECATUR KYLE 2.24.07 4

7 ARGYLE ROBERTS 2.28.44 6

8 DECATUR RHINE 2.31.74 7

VARSITY GIRLS 800 METER RUN REGIONAL QUALIFIERS
NAME SCHOOL TIME PLACE

DENNARD DECATUR 2.21.29 1

LYNCH RANCHVIEW 2.21.93 2

SUMMERS LONESTAR 2.24.06 3

KYLE DECATUR 2.24.07 4



VARSITY BOYS 800 METER RUN
LANE SCHOOL NAME TIME PLACE

1 CELINA SHIETABEIN 2.07.99 6

2 AUBREY DICK 2.04.04 4

3 RANCHVIEW LASALLE 2.03.29 3

4 DECATUR RIVERA 1.56.95 1

5 RANCHVIEW ISRAEL 2.00.58 2

6 SANGER FASCIO 2.09.61 7

7 DECATUR MCALISTER 2.04.38 5

8 SANGER CASSADAY 2.10.92 8

VARSITY BOYS 800 METER RUN REGIONAL QUALIFIERS
NAME SCHOOL TIME PLACE

RIVERA DECATUR 1.56.95 1

ISRAEL RANCHVIEW 2.00.58 2

LASALLE RANCHVIEW 2.03.29 3

DICK AUBREY 2.04.04 4



BOYS DISCUS

School Name THROW 1 THROW 2 THROW 3 THROW 4 THROW 5 THROW 6 FT. INCHES PLACE

GAINESVILLE RODRIGUEZ 123 7.5 7

CELINA VAUGHN 120 7.5 8

LONESTAR NATOUR 126 0 6

CELINA REEVAS 129 5 4

GAINESVILLE LONG 131 8 3

SANGER WORTHEY 129 1.5 5

SANGER WATTS 149 0.5 1

ARGYLE SWEATT 132 3 2

BOYS DISCUS REGIONAL QUALIFIERS

NAME SCHOOL DISTANCE

WATTS SANGER 149'0.5"

SWEATT ARGYLE 132"3'

LONG GAINESVILLE 131'8"

REEVES CELINA 129'5"

**PRELIMS WILL JUMP IN REVERSE ORDER LISTED. 

BEST EFFORT



GIRLS DISCUS

School Name THROW 1 THROW 2 THROW 3 THROW 4 THROW 5 THROW 6 FT. INCHES PLACE

AUBREY WRIGHT 77 3 8

SANGER LEWIS 95 0 4

DECATUR DOUBRUAVA 90 5 7

CELINA DAVIS 92 9 6

SANGER ASKEY 93 1 5

CELINA SCHULTZ 101 0.5 3

CELINA REAGEN 103 6 2

SANGER WILSON 122 0 1

GIRLS DISCUS REGIONAL QUALIFIERS

NAME SCHOOL DISTANCE

WILSON SANGER 122'0"

REAGAN CELINA 103'6"

SCHULTZ CELINA 101'0.5"

LEWIS SANGER 95'0"

**PRELIMS WILL JUMP IN REVERSE ORDER LISTED. 

BEST EFFORT



BOYS HIGH JUMP

School Name 5'8" 5'10" 6'0" 6'2" 6'4" 6'6" 6'8" 6'10" FT. INCHES PLACE

LONESTAR WOODS 6 0 6

ARGYLE MARKWARDT

ARGYLE ESTRADA 5 10 7

DECATUR WALKER 6 0 2

KRUM LUCAS 6 0 3

SANGER CLARK 6 0 5

RANCHVIEW LEWIS 6 0 3

KRUM WALL 6 2 1

BOYS HIGH JUMP REGIONAL QUALIFIERS

NAME SCHOOL

WALL KRUM 1

WALKER DECATUR 2

LUCAS KRUM 3

LEWIS RANCHVIEW 3

**PRELIMS WILL JUMP IN REVERSE ORDER LISTED. 

BEST EFFORT



School Name FT. INCHES PLACE

BOYS HIGH JUMP REGIONAL QUALIFIERS

NAME SCHOOL

**PRELIMS WILL JUMP IN REVERSE ORDER LISTED. 

BEST EFFORT



GIRLS HIGH JUMP

School Name 4'6" 4'8" 4'10" 5'0" 5'2" 5'4" 5'6" 5'8" FT. INCHES PLACE

DECATUR STRIPLING 5 0 2

DECATUR NEIGHBORS

KRUM BORCHARDT

AUBREY SCHMITZ 5 0 2

ARGYLE NEECE 4 10 5

RANCHVIEW FRAZIER 4 10 4

DECATUR BERRY 4 8 6

LONESTAR BUTLER 5 4 1

GIRLS HIGH JUMP REGIONAL QUALIFIERS

NAME SCHOOL

BUTLER LONESTAR 5'4"

SCHMITZ AUBREY 5'0"

STRIPLING DECATUR 5'0"

FRAZIER RANCHVIEW 4'10"

**PRELIMS WILL JUMP IN REVERSE ORDER LISTED. 

BEST EFFORT



School Name FT. INCHES PLACE
BEST EFFORT



GIRLS LONG JUMP

School Name JUMP 1 JUMP2 JUMP 3 JUMP 4 JUMP 5 JUMP 6 FT. INCHES PLACE

CELINA GRIFFITH 16 3 2

KRUM BRINKLEY 15 9.25 7

DECATUR WORLEY 15 11.5 5

ARGYLE STYRON 16 0 4

KRUM BRINKLEY 16 1.5 3

ARGYLE MUELLER 15 10.75 6

SANGER PEGUES 15 8 8

LONESTAR LOVE 16 10.75 1

GIRLS LONG JUMP REGIONAL QUALIFIERS

NAME SCHOOL DISTANCE

LOVE LONESTAR 16'10.75"

GRIFFITH CELINA 16'3"

S. BRINKLEY KRUM 16'1.5"

STYRON ARGYLE 16"0'

**PRELIMS WILL JUMP IN REVERSE ORDER LISTED. 

BEST EFFORT



BOYS LONG JUMP

School Name JUMP 1 JUMP2 JUMP 3 JUMP 4 JUMP 5 JUMP 6 FT. INCHES PLACE

ARGYLE SCHERMEHORN 19 7.75 8

ARGYLE SWEATT 20 11 2

ARGYLE THOMPSON 20 5.75 3

SANGER EVANS 20 2.5 5

SANGER THOMAS 19 11.75 7

DECATUR KEVETTER 21 2.5 1

RANCHVIEW WADLEY 20 5.75 4

GAINESVILLE ROYAL 20 0.5 6

BOYS LONG JUMP REGIONAL QUALIFIERS

NAME SCHOOL DISTANCE

KEVETTER DECATUR 21'2.5"

SWEATT ARGYLE 20'11"

THOMPSON ARGYLE 20'5.75"

WADLEY RANCHVIEW 20'5.75"

**PRELIMS WILL JUMP IN REVERSE ORDER LISTED. 

BEST EFFORT



GIRLS POLE VAULT
BEST EFFORT

School Name 6'6" 7'0" 7'6" 8'0" 8'6" 9'0" 9'6" 10'0" 10'6" 11'0" FT. INCHES PLACE

KRUM RODRIGUEZ 7 0 7

DECATUR BILLMIRE - -

LONESTAR SPANN 8 0 6

DECATUR KYLE 8 0 4

ARGYLE BEGAJ 8 6 3

ARGYLE POLING 8 0 5

SANGER MUIR 8 6 2

ARGYLE LOTZE 11 0 1

GIRLS POLE VAULT REGIONAL QUALIFIERS

NAME SCHOOL HEIGHT

LOTZE ARGYLE 11'0"

MUIR SANGER 8'6"

BEGAJ ARGYLE 8'6"

KYLE DECATUR 8'0"

**PRELIMS WILL JUMP IN REVERSE ORDER LISTED. 



BEST EFFORT
School Name 11'6" 12'0" 12'6" 13'0" FT. INCHES PLACE



BOYS POLE VAULT
BEST EFFORT

SCHOLL NAME 9'6" 10'0" 10'6" 11'0" 11'6" 12'0" 12'6" 13'0" 13'6" 14'0" FT. INCHES PLACE

SANGER CARTER 12 6 4

SANGER KNIGHT 11 6 6

ARGYLE DIAL 13 0 3

ARGYLE PUCCIARELLA 14 6 2

DECATUR LAYTON 12 6 5

ARGYLE THOMPSON 15 0 1

BOYS POLE VAULT REGIONAL QUALIFIERS

NAME SCHOOL VAULT 1

THOMPSON ARGYLE 15'0"

PUCCIARELLA ARGYLE 14'6"

DIAL ARGYLE 13'0"

CARTER SANGER 12'6"

**PRELIMS WILL JUMP IN REVERSE ORDER LISTED. 



BEST EFFORT
SCHOLL NAME 14'6" 15'0" 15'6" 16'0" 16'6" FT. INCHES PLACE



GIRLS SHOT PUT

School Name THROW 1 THROW 2 THROW 3 THROW 4 THROW 5 THROW 6 FT. INCHES PLACE

SANGER ASKEY 29 8.75 8

BRIDGEPORT FULLER 31 7.5 6

CELINA REAGEN 33 11.5 2

LONESTAR WHITE 31 5.5 7

LONESTAR GAISOA 32 5.5 5

SANGER WILSON 33 4.5 3

GAINESVILLE KEMP 33 1.5 4

LONESTAR ROSS 36 5.75 1

GIRLS SHOT PUT REGIONAL QUALIFIERS

NAME SCHOOL DISTANCE

ROSS LONESTAR 36'5.75"

REAGEN CELINA 33'11.5"

WILSON SANGER 33'4.5"

KEMP GAINESVILLE 33'1.5"

**PRELIMS WILL JUMP IN REVERSE ORDER LISTED. 

BEST EFFORT



BOYS SHOT PUT

School Name THROW 1 THROW 2 THROW 3 THROW 4 THROW 5 THROW 6 FT. INCHES PLACE

GAINESVILLE RODRIGUEZ 41 3.75 6

LONESTAR ADAMS 39 2 8

ARGYLE CARPENTER 40 8 7

GAINESVILLE DELEON 44 3.5 3

SANGER WORTHEY 44 0 4

AUBREY HULL 42 10.75 5

CELINA BECCERRA 48 8.5 2

SANGER WATTS 48 10 1

BOYS SHOT PUT REGIONAL QUALIFIERS

NAME SCHOOL DISTANCE

WATTS SANGER 48'10"

BECCERRA CELINA 48'8.5

DELEON GAINESVILLE 44'3.75"

WORTHEY SANGER 44'0"

**PRELIMS WILL JUMP IN REVERSE ORDER LISTED. 

BEST EFFORT



BOYS TRIPLE JUMP

School Name JUMP 1 JUMP2 JUMP 3 JUMP 4 JUMP 5 JUMP 6 FT. INCHES PLACE

SANGER MARTINEZ 39 7.25 6

DECATUR WIER 39 3 7

LONESTAR WASHINGTON 40 11 3

GAINESVILLE COPELAND 38 7 8

RANCHVIEW DUKE 40 6.5 5

ARGYLE LEDFORD 40 8.25 4

BRIDGEPORT RABY 41 5 2

RANCHVIEW WADLEY 42 4 1

BOYS TRIPLE JUMP REGIONAL QUALIFIERS

NAME SCHOOL DISTANCE

WADLEY RANCHVIEW 42'4"

RABY BRIDGEPORT 41'5"

WASHINGTON LONESTAR 40'11"

LEDFORD ARGYLE 40'8.25"

**PRELIMS WILL JUMP IN REVERSE ORDER LISTED. 

BEST EFFORT



GIRLS TRIPLE JUMP

School Name JUMP 1 JUMP2 JUMP 3 JUMP 4 JUMP 5 JUMP 6 FT. INCHES PLACE

GAINESVILLE KEMP 31 0 8

KRUM MURRAY 32 9 6

ARGYLE STYRON 32 7.25 7

KRUM BRINKLEY 33 1 5

RANCHVIEW WILLIAMSON 34 1.25 3

CELINA DAVIS 33 11.5 4

KRUM BRINKLEY 34 10 2

ARGYLE MUELLER 35 8.5 1

GIRLS TRIPLE JUMP REGIONAL QUALIFIERS

NAME SCHOOL DISTANCE
MUELLER ARGYLE 35'8.5"

S. BRINKLEY Krum 34'10"
WILLIAMSON RANCHVIEW 34'1.25"

DAVIS CELINA 33'11.5"

**PRELIMS WILL JUMP IN REVERSE ORDER LISTED. 

BEST EFFORT



VARISTY GIRLS

 High Jmp PV Long Jmp Triple Jmp Shot Discus Subtotal 3200 4 X 100 800 100 H 100 4 X 200 400 300 H 200 1600 4 X 400 Pts Total Place
Field Evts

Teams:
ARGYLE 2 18 5 10 0 0 35 16 0 1 0 4 16 6 8 4 8 20 118  

AUBREY 7 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 8 0 0 0 0 1 6 0 0 0 22

BRIDGEPORT 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1  

CELINA 0 0 8 4 8 15 35 0 16 2 2 1 12 4 4 0 2 16 94

DECATUR 8 4 2 0 0 0 14 2 0 14 14 6 0 2 10 0 4 8 74  
 

GAINESVILLE 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 6  
 

KRUM 0 0 6 11 0 0 17 1 4 0 0 2 2 0 0 1 0 0 27  

LONE STAR 10 1 10 0 12 0 33 8 20 6 4 18 8 10 2 18 1 4 132  

RANCHVIEW 4 0 0 6 0 0 10 0 12 8 10 0 20 0 0 6 10 12 88

SANGER 0 8 0 0 6 16 30 4 2 0 0 0 4 8 0 2 6 2 58

Totals 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 62 31 31 31 62 31 31 31 31 62

Individuals:



VARSITY BOYS

 High Jmp PV Long Jmp Triple Jmp Shot Discus Subtotal 3200 4 X 100 800 110 H 100 4 X 200 400 300 H 200 1600 4 X 400 Pts Total Place
Field Evts

Teams:
ARGYLE 0 24 14 4 0 8 50 1 8 0 10 0 12 0 8 8 0 12 109  

AUBREY 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 10

BRIDGEPORT 0 0 0 8 0 0 8 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 13  

CELINA 0 0 0 0 8 4 12 2 20 1 0 8 20 8 4 10 1 20 106

DECATUR 8 2 10 0 0 0 20 8 12 12 8 8 0 12 6 4 8 16 114  

GAINESVILLE 0 0 1 0 7 6 14 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 8 24  
 

KRUM 15 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 19  
 

LONE STAR 1 0 0 6 0 1 8 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 14  

RANCHVIEW 5 0 4 12 0 0 21 0 4 14 6 0 8 6 10 2 6 4 81  

SANGER 2 5 2 1 14 12 36 20 16 0 4 11 16 0 3 6 16 2 130

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 62 31 31 31 62 31 31 31 31 62

Individuals:


	2014 AREA MEET RESULTS SHEETS
	4 X 100 RELAY AREA2014
	GIRLS
	BOYS

	100 - 110 METER HURDLES AREA2014
	GIRLS
	BOYS

	100 METER DASH AREA2014
	BOYS
	GIRLS

	1600 METER RUN AREA2014
	GIRLS
	BOYS

	200 METER DASH AREA2014
	GIRLS
	BOYS

	300 METER HURDLERS AREA2014
	GIRLS
	BOYS

	3200 METER RUN AREA 2014
	BOYS
	GIRLS

	4 X 200 RELAY AREA2014
	GIRLS
	BOYS

	4 X 400 RELAY AREA2014
	GIRLS
	BOYS

	400 METER DASH AREA2014
	GIRLS
	BOYS

	800M RUN AREA2014
	GIRLS
	BOYS

	DISCUS AREA2014
	BOYS
	GIRLS

	HIGH JUMP AREA2014
	BOYS
	GIRLS

	LONG JUMP AREA2014
	GIRLS
	BOYS

	POLE VAULT AREA2014
	GIRLS
	BOYS

	SHOT PUT AREA2014
	GIRLS
	BOYS

	TRIPLE JUMP AREA2014
	BOYS
	GIRLS


	2014 AREA TEAM SCORING SHEET
	VARSITY GIRLS
	VARSITY BOYS


